238
238
273
243
Surface ceiling mounting
238
238
273

S
Please order escape sign accessories separately
Order code Description
VD 22 m VD 44 m
F15330M F15325M Escape sign foil
F15331M F15326M Escape sign foil
F15332M F15327M Escape sign foil
F15329M F15328M Escape sign foil
Please order accessories separately
Order code Description
F95210 Pendulum mounting adaptor
F95600 Tubular pendulum, angular, 250 mm